BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH

2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
BH
2nd BH

Great Western Budgerigar Society Spring Classic

Judge: John V. Miles
Show Secretary: Audrey MacLaren

Band
90F-119-03
5X-35-04
5X-32-04
90F-94-03
90F-184-03
5X-59-03
90F-04-02
5X-38-02
90F-217-03
31L-25-03
90F-94-03
5X-38-02
90F-135-03
BAA-LAD-08-05

90F-119-03
5X-35-04
5X-32-04
90F-94-03
90F-184-03
5X-59-03
90F-04-02
5X-38-02
90F-217-03
7P-02-04
90F-94-03
5X-38-02
90F-135-03

31L-25-03
31L-04-02
31L-10-02
7T-20-03
31L-22-04
56M-10-02
31L-51-02
31L-68-01
31L-26-03
31L-197-02
BAA-88L-24-04
38H-05-05

CnGG
GG
CnGG
CnOpGy
CnG

CnGy
CnGy
Gwg
CnOpGy

CnGy

June 4, 2005
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151 Entries/16 Exhibitors
Exhibitor

Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora
Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora
Linda Sullivan
Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora
Luis Diaz

83 Entries/5 Exhibitors

Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora
Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora

Bill & Merlyn Porter

Harlan Flora
Gary Hicken
Harlan Flora

20 Entries/5 Exhibitors

Linda Sullivan
Linda Sullivan
Linda Sullivan

Laurence Thomas

Linda Sullivan

Jim & Audrey MacLaren

Linda Sullivan
Linda Sullivan
Linda Sullivan
Linda Sullivan
Albert Lee

Bob Hollmann

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

56M-64-03 K

BAA-LAD-08-05 DG
BAA-LAD-44-05 SpG
BAA-LAD-12-05 Gy

77P-41-04 G
7H-28-04 Gy
77P-32-04 GG
77P-06-04 OpK

BAA-LAD-40-05 CnG
BAA-LAD-19-05 SpG
BAA-RAW-89-04 L

77P-06-04 OpK
7H-49-03 Gy
7H-83-04 APGG
65S-06-04 CnSAP
65S-06-04 CnSAP
7P-02-04 Gwg
7P-07-01 Gwg
62S-10-04 Gwg
58P-38-02 REL
58P-25-02 REL
62S-07-04 Y
62S-04-04 Gwg
7H-54-03 TLC
7P-22-03 REL
5X-68-04 RecP
62S-10-04 Gwg
7H-54-03 TLC

BAA-RAW-32-04 TLC
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Jim & Audrey MacLaren

28 Entries/5 Exhibitors
Luis Diaz

Luis Diaz

Luis Diaz
Morris Lee
Hooell Monleon
Morris Lee
Morris Lee

Luis Diaz

Luis Diaz

Ruth Woodford
Morris Lee
Hooell Monleon
Hooell Monleon

1 Entries/1 Exhibitors
lan Saad

lan Saad

19 Entries/9 Exhibitors
Bill & Merlyn Porter
Bill & Merlyn Porter
Leon Saad

June Pytel

June Pytel

Leon Saad

Leon Saad

Hooell Monleon

Bill & Merlyn Porter
Gary Hicken

Leon Saad

Hooell Monleon
Ruth Woodford

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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VARIETY

Dark Green
Olive Green
Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino
Australian Pied
Spangle
Yellowface
Greywing
Clearflight

Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
A.O.V.

BAA-LAD-08-05
None
58P-19-04
7P-33-01
BAA-LAD-52-05
5X-38-02
31L-04-02
62S-4-02
31L-22-04
90F-153-02
7P-02-04
None
7H-54-03
62S-07-04
None
None
5X-68-04
None
58P-38-02
None
None
None
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Luis Diaz

June Pytel

Bill & Merlyn Porter
Luis Diaz

Gary Hicken

Linda Sullivan
Leon Saad

Linda Sullivan
Harlan Flora

Bill & Merlyn Porter

Hooell Monleon
Leon Saad
Gary Hicken

June Pytel

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
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