Great Western Budgerigar Society Spring Classic

Judge: John V. Miles Show Secretary: Audrey MacLaren June 4, 2005

	`	Julio 4, 20				
BEST IN SHOW				151 Entries/16 Exhibitors		
Place	Band	Color	Sex	Exhibitor	State	Div
1st	90F-119-03	CnGG	\overline{c}	Harlan Flora	CA	\overline{c}
2nd	5X-35-04	GG	С	Gary Hicken	CA	С
3rd	5X-32-04	CnGG	С	Gary Hicken	CA	С
4th	90F-94-03	CnOpGy	Н	Harlan Flora	CA	С
5th	90F-184-03	CnG	С	Harlan Flora	CA	С
6th	5X-59-03	G	С	Gary Hicken	CA	С
7th	90F-04-02	CnGy	С	Harlan Flora	CA	С
8th	5X-38-02	L	Н	Gary Hicken	CA	С
9th	90F-217-03	CnGy	С	Harlan Flora	CA	С
10th	31L-25-03	CnGy	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	I
ВН	90F-94-03	CnOpGy	Н	Harlan Flora	CA	С
2nd BH	5X-38-02	L	Н	Gary Hicken	CA	С
3rd BH	90F-135-03	CnGy	Н	Harlan Flora	CA	С
BY	BAA-LAD-08-05	DG	С	Luis Diaz	CA	Ν
CHAMPION DIVISION				83 Entries/5 Exhibitors		
1st	90F-119-03	CnGG	С	Harlan Flora	CA	
2nd	5X-35-04	GG	С	Gary Hicken	CA	
3rd	5X-32-04	CnGG	С	Gary Hicken	CA	
4th	90F-94-03	CnOpGy	Н	Harlan Flora	CA	
5th	90F-184-03	CnG	С	Harlan Flora	CA	
6th	5X-59-03	G	С	Gary Hicken	CA	
7th	90F-04-02	CnGy	С	Harlan Flora	CA	
8th	5X-38-02	L	Н	Gary Hicken	CA	
9th	90F-217-03	CnGy	С	Harlan Flora	CA	
10th	7P-02-04	Gwg	С	Bill & Merlyn Porter	CA	
ВН	90F-94-03	CnOpGy	Н	Harlan Flora	CA	
2nd BH	5X-38-02	L	Н	Gary Hicken	CA	
3rd BH	90F-135-03	CnGy	Н	Harlan Flora	CA	
BY						
INTERMEDIATE DIVISION	l			20 Entries/5 Exhibitors		
1st	31L-25-03	CnGy	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
2nd	31L-04-02	Α	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
3rd	31L-10-02	Α	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
4th	7T-20-03	OpGG	С	Laurence Thomas	CA	
5th	31L-22-04	K	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
6th	56M-10-02	G	С	Jim & Audrey MacLaren	CA	
7th	31L-51-02	Gy	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
8th	31L-68-01	S	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
9th	31L-26-03	CnGG	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
10th	31L-197-02	CnGG	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	
ВН	BAA-88L-24-04	SpK	Н	Albert Lee	CA	
	00110505	0 0 0		5	~ ^	

CnOpGy H

Bob Hollmann

CA

2nd BH

38H-05-05

3rd	BH	56M-64-03	K	Н	Jim & Audrey MacLaren	CA	
BY							
NO	VICE DIVISION				28 Entries/5 Exhibitors		
1st	VIOL DIVIDION	BAA-LAD-08-05	DG	С	Luis Diaz	CA	
2nd		BAA-LAD-44-05	SpG	C	Luis Diaz	CA	
3rd		BAA-LAD-12-05	•	C	Luis Diaz	CA	
4th		77P-41-04	Gy G	C	Morris Lee	CA	
				_		_	
5th		7H-28-04	Gy	С	Hooell Monleon	CA	
6th		77P-32-04	GG	С	Morris Lee	CA	
7th		77P-06-04	OpK	Н	Morris Lee	CA	
8th		BAA-LAD-40-05	CnG	С	Luis Diaz	CA	
9th		BAA-LAD-19-05	SpG	С	Luis Diaz	CA	
10tl	n	BAA-RAW-89-04		С	Ruth Woodford	CA	
BH		77P-06-04	OpK	Н	Morris Lee	CA	
2nd	BH	7H-49-03	Gy	Н	Hooell Monleon	CA	
3rd	BH	7H-83-04	APGG	Н	Hooell Monleon	CA	
BY							
	HOD DIVIDION				4 E 4 C - 14 E 1 9 C		
	NIOR DIVISION	050 00 04	0-040		1 Entries/1 Exhibitors	O 4	
1st		65S-06-04	CnSAP	Н	lan Saad	CA	
2nd							
3rd							
4th							
5th							
6th							
7th							
8th							
9th							
10tl	n						
BH		65S-06-04	CnSAP	Н	lan Saad	CA	
2nd	BH						
3rd	BH						
BY							
	RE DIVISION				19 Entries/9 Exhibitors		
1st		7P-02-04	Gwg	С	Bill & Merlyn Porter	CA	С
2nd		7P-07-01	Gwg	С	Bill & Merlyn Porter	CA	С
3rd		62S-10-04	Gwg	Н	Leon Saad	CA	С
4th		58P-38-02	REL	С	June Pytel	CA	С
5th		58P-25-02	REL	С	June Pytel	CA	С
6th		62S-07-04	Υ	С	Leon Saad	CA	С
7th		62S-04-04	Gwg	С	Leon Saad	CA	С
8th		7H-54-03	TLC	Н	Hooell Monleon	CA	Ν
9th		7P-22-03	REL	С	Bill & Merlyn Porter	CA	С
10tl	n	5X-68-04	RecP	С	Gary Hicken	CA	С
ВН		62S-10-04	Gwg	Н	Leon Saad	CA	С
	BH	7H-54-03	TLC	Н	Hooell Monleon	CA	Ν
3rd		BAA-RAW-32-04	TLC	Н	Ruth Woodford	CA	Ν
BY					•		

VARIETY					
Dark Green	BAA-LAD-08-05	С	Luis Diaz	CA	Ν
Olive Green	None				
Cobalt	58P-19-04	С	June Pytel	CA	С
Mauve	7P-33-01	С	Bill & Merlyn Porter	CA	С
Violet	BAA-LAD-52-05	С	Luis Diaz	CA	Ν
Lutino	5X-38-02	Н	Gary Hicken	CA	С
Albino	31L-04-02	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	ı
Australian Pied	62S-4-02	С	Leon Saad	CA	С
Spangle	31L-22-04	С	Linda Sullivan	CA	- 1
Yellowface	90F-153-02	С	Harlan Flora	CA	С
Greywing	7P-02-04	С	Bill & Merlyn Porter	CA	С
Clearflight	None				
Laced Clearbody	7H-54-03	Н	Hooell Monleon	CA	Ν
Yellow	62S-07-04	С	Leon Saad	CA	С
White	None				
Clearwing	None				
Recessive Pied	5X-68-04	С	Gary Hicken	CA	С
Crested	None				
Red Eyed Lacewing	58P-38-02	С	June Pytel	CA	С
Fallow	None				
Black Eyed Clear	None				
A.O.V.	None				